Name

Amanda Boothe
Autumn Koehler
Ceann Wright
Cody Powell
David Dupps
Eela Arvin

Emily Burris-Dyer
Emma Dotson
Jack Harris

Lori Annett

Marla Hill

Tomas Escamilla
Tristin Porcher
Veronica Portugal
William Riggins

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Department
Jail Operations

County Court at Law Clerks

Sheriff's Office
Facilities

Jail Operations

Jail Operations
Dispatch

Jail Operations
Parks Administration
Constable PCT 1
Jail Operations
Courthouse Security
Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Dept #
5030
0820
5001
4010
5030
5030
5003
5030
7801
5510
5030
5040
5030
5030
5030

Title
Detention Officer
Deputy County Clerk I

Inventory Control Clerk PT

Grounds Keeper
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Dispatcher
Detention Officer
Grounds Keeper
Legal Clerk I
Detention Officer
Security Guard
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer

June 24, 2024

Salary Grade
$ 53,245 552
$ 41,642 532

$21.67/HR 533
$ 38,468 531
$ 55,907 552
$ 53,245 552
$ 49,762 551
$ 53,245 552
$ 38,468 531
$ 40,391 531
$ 53,245 552
$ 36,988 530
$ 53,245 552
$ 53,245 552
$ 53,245 552

% over Min

0%
0%
0%
0%
5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
5%
0%
4%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date

7/8/2024
6/17/2024
6/24/2024
6/17/2024
7/15/2024
8/5/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/17/2024
6/25/2024
6/24/2024
7/8/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024

Notes

HR Preapproval; $93.77 Supplement per PP
HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

Court Approval; Directly Related Experience
HR Preapproval; $93.77 Supplement per PP
HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval; $93.77 Supplement per PP
HR Preapproval

Court Approval; Directly Related Experience
HR Preapproval; $93.77 Supplement per PP
Court Approval; Rehire

HR Preapproval; $93.77 Supplement per PP
HR Preapproval; $93.77 Supplement per PP
HR Preapproval; $93.77 Supplement per PP



